PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

Product:

UPC Code:

Case Code:

Pack:

Case Weight:

Net Weight:
Shelf life frozen:
Ambient life baked:
Storage:

Cube Size:

Case Dimensions:
Pallet Pack:

Lead time:

Handling Instructions:

Product Description:

Ingredients:

Mini Assorted Danish
0-75306-06022-5

6022APR

120/1.5 ounce pieces per case.
14.094 pounds

11.250 pounds

9 months (270 days)

Pastry Case 1 day, Clamshell 3 days
0 degrees Fahrenheit

1.37

157/8x13x111/2

8 cases per row. 5 rows per pallet. 40 cases per pallet.
Two weeks lead time on all orders.

Remove selected amount of product and thaw at room
temperature for two hours.

Thaw & Serve, Foodservice. Square shaped filled danish pastry
drizzled with sweet white icing. Twenty mini assorted danish per
tray (five of each flavor per tray: apple, raspberry, cheese,
lemon). Six trays per case. Each tray is film overwrapped.

Flour (Bleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Filling [Water, Apples, Raspberries, Corn

Syrup, Sugar, Modified Food Starch, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Salt, Potassium Sorbate, Cinnamon,

Stabilizer (Carrageenan, Locust Bean Gum, Xantham Gum), Spices, Nutmeg, Calcium Lactate,
Cottonseed Qil, Sodium Citrate, Agar Agar, Gellan Gum, Pectin, FD&C Yellow #5, FD&C Red
#40], Cream Cheese [Pastuerized Cultured Milk and Cream, Stabilizers (Carob Bean and/or Guar

Gums)], Margerine [Palm Oil, Soybean Qil, Soybean Lecithin, Mono— and Diglycerides, Artificial

Butter Flavor, Beta Carotene, Vitamin A Palmitate, Sodium Benzoate (preservative)], Eggs,

Yeast, Contains 2% or less of the following: Natural & Artificial Colors (Turmeric, Paprika,

Caramel Color, Titanium Dioxide, FD&C Yellow #6), Leavening [Baking Soda, Sodium Aluminum

Phosphate, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Monocalcium

Phosphate)], Natural & Artificial Flavors [Acacia Gum, Propylene Glycol, Ethyl Alcohol,
Polysorbate 80, Silicon Dioxide, (Corn, Sulfites)], Whey (Milk), Soy Flour, Wheat Gluten,

Dimitria Delights, Inc.

“All we know... is quality”

cpol

81 Creeper Hill Road
North Grafton, MA. 01536
508-839-3035 Phone
508-839-1685 Fax

K
All of our products
are certified Kosher

DAIRY

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 1/2 0z (43g)
Servings per Container 1

Amount per Serving

Calories from Fat 60
% Daily Value*

Calories 140

Total Fat 7g 1%
Saturated Fat 3g 16%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol 10mg 3%

Sodium 120mg 5%

Total Carbohydrate 19g 6%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Sugars 9g

Protein 2g

Emulsifiers (Propylene Glycol Monoesters, Sodium Stearoyl Lactate), Enzymes, Enriched Flour
(Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine, Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Ascorbic
Acid (Vitamin C), Dry Milk, Calcium Carbonate, Preservatives (Propionic Acid, Phosporic Acid,
Calcium Proprionate), Stabilizer (Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Qil), Stearic Acid, Sodium

Hexametaphophate. /. &

Allergen Information

Contains: Wheat, eggs , milk & soy.

Advisory: Manufactured in a facility where milk, eggs,
tree nuts, wheat, peanuts and soybeans are used.

Packaging for Internal Use: DD Liner X6, T&S Master Box

Vitamin A 8%

* Vitamin C 2%

Calcium 2%

* lron 2%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a2 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher
or lower depending on your calorie needs.

Cslories 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Less than GB5g 80g

Sat Fat Less than  20g 25g
Cholesterol Less than 300mg  300mg
Sodium Less than  2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300g 375g

Distary Fiber 25g 30g
Calories per gram

Fat g Carbohydrates 4 Frotein 4
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